UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE PE. COLE®	No. 810	25854	919	- "		,,,,,,,,,,,
LEGAL FORMS September, 1975 WARRANTY DEED Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory		CODK FILI	COUNTY, ILLINOI ED POR RECORD	s ·	elidney11. PECCEDED OF	
			PR 29 PH 12: 4	ì	RECORDER OF 2 5 8 5 4 0	
{Individual	to Individual)	(Th	e Above Space For R		_	1 3
	. Margari		y and Don V			
THE GRANTOR	00 Knight DN	ORCED + NOT	REMARRIED			
of the <u>City</u> For and in consider	of <u>Des Plaines</u> ation of <u>Ten</u> (§		no/100	e of Illin	DOLLARS.	
COTVLY_and	d WARRANTto		nd Debra L.	Gonzalez	in hand paid, ,AIS W.安包	.
900	09 Golf Road		(NAMES AND ADD	RESS OF GRANT	rees)	
not in Tenancy ir	Common, but in JOINT	TENANCY, the	following described	Real Estate si	tuated in the	
County of		income of inne	513, to wit.			
	: 5 in Block 6 in the Ward half of				ision	ľ
Nor	th West quarter st quartes of the	and the Wes	st half of t	he North	14	-
Tov	mship 41 North,	Range 12, H	East of the	Third	- ,	
Pri	incipal Merilian,	, in Gook Co	ouncy, Illin	OLS.		
	-0					m m
0	A 00 0	T_{\frown}	0	andle	1	HER
- S	TATE OF ILLINOIS	;≡() ~	REAL ESTAT	Cook County E TRANSAC	TION TAX	MPS
- (\$\) RE	AL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX		REVENUE		= =	STA
P.B. 10761 APR28'E	DEPT OF 3 5. 5 0		STAMP APR28'81		5 5. 5 0 =	NOE
	[O_{x}			EVE.
		•				OR F
	d waiving all rights under a					ERS
Illinois. TO HAVE	AND TO HOLD said pr	remises not in ten	ancy in con non, o	ve in joint tena	ncy forever.	Ξ.
						AFFIX "RIDERS"OR REVENUE STAMPS HERE
D	ATED this	74 -1 day o	r April		<u> 19_8[</u>	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
.//	Dougle Bil.		Maria	+ () do	1	
PLEASE	DON V. BAILEY	(Seal)/	MARGARET A	BAILEY	(Seal) ـ ويلك ا	İ
PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S)					Ux.	
BELOW SIGNATURE(S)	MANUEL GONZALEZ	(Seal)	DEBRA L. G	ONZALEZ	(Sea ¹ ,	,
	Cook					P
State of Illinois, Cou	inty of in the State aforesaid, DO	SS.	l, the under	rsigned, a Nota	ry Public in	0
and for said County,	MARGARET I	A. BAILEY E	ACH DIVORCE	DYNOT RE	MARRIE D	
IMPRESS	personally known to subscribed to the fi				ARE y in person.	
SEAL HERE	and acknowledged as_THEIA_	that I hEY sig	ned, sealed and de	livered the said	l instrument	ļ
HERE	forth, including the				°c.	,
		24th	day,of	1 1/2	3 2 gtu 4:	
Given under my han	d and official seal, this		P.7. 1. 1	V 12€17 17	75. T.	:0
•	d and official seal, this	26: 1984	100ett 4.1	assau.	VR ATA	٠ سم
Commission expires	My Commission Expires June Robert		100 W. Monr	1 7	ANTAN PUBLIC A	t
Commission expires	My Commission Expires June Robert	J. Mangan,	100 W. Moria	1 7	ARYPUBLIC PALCAGO	Γ
Commission expires	My Commission Expires June Robert	J. Mangan,		1 7	ATT GAROLE	DOC
Commission expires This instrument was	My Commission Expires June prepared by Robert	J. Mangan,	ME AND ADDRESS) ADDRESS OF PROPERTY	oe St.	ARTHURIC PALCASO	DOCUM
Commission expires This instrument was	My Commission Expires June prepared by Robert 111iam P. Duffy (Name)	J. Mangan,	ME AND ADDRESS) ADDRESS OF PROPERTY 9100 Km	oe St.	AN PUBLIC PAI CASO	DOCUMENT
Commission expires This instrument was	My Commission Expires June prepared by Robert Lliam P. Duffy	J. Mangan,	ME AND ADDRESS) ADDRESS OF PROPERTY	oe St.,	inois	DOCUMENT NUMBER

<u>Des Plaine</u>s, Illinois

9100 Knight:

TESSE SUBSEMBLE

Finishill

UNOFFICIAL COPY



THE CITY OF DESPLAINES

1420 MINER STREET 🕮 DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS 60016 🞟 297-1200

April 24, 1981

2585A019

To Whom It May Concer:

The property legally described as follows:

Lot 5 in Block 6 in Ballard Acres, being a subdivision of the west 1/2 of the northwest 1/4 and the west 1/2 of the southwest 1/4 of Section 1.1-1.1-12 in Cook County, Illinois.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS 9100 N. Knight, Der Flaines, Illinois

is not located within the corporate limits of the City of Des Plaines, Illinois and, therefore, is not subject to the Des Plaines real estate transfer tax stamp

Sincerely,

Michael E. Richardson

Michael E. Richardson
Director of Planning and Zuring

MER/af

I VANCE BEEN

17 1 2 1 1 1 1 1

III III III III

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT